
Devoran  attendance Tracker-November 2015- Present 

Attended 

Full Governing Board Meeting- Monday 23rd November 2015

Full Governing Board Meeting- Monday 21st March 2016

Full Governing Board Meeting Wednesday 20th July 2016

Full Governing Board Meeting Wednesday 12th October 2016

Full Governing Board Meeting Wednesday 29th March 2017

Resources Committee Wednesday 9th December 2015

Resources Committee Monday 8th February 2016

Resources Committee Tuesday 22nd March 2016

Resources Committee Thursay 8th December 2016

Resources Committee Thursday 12th January 2017

Resources Committee Wednesday 8th March 2017

Teaching and Learning Committee Monday 16th Nobember 2015

Teaching and Learning Committee Monday 7th March 2016

Teaching and Learning Committee Monday 5th December 2016



Guy Chappell (Chair) Lisa Anderson (Chair) Mike Thiele (Head) Simon Crick Jo Stone

Apologies 

Apologies 

Apologies 

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A Apologies N/A

N/A Apologies N/A

N/A

Apologies N/A N/A

Apologies Apologies N/A

Apologies



Kate Robinson Sarah Seddon Justin Armstrong Anna Morris Dom Jones 

N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

In attendance Apologies N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A Apologies N/A N/A

Apologies Apologies



Sarah Gould

First meeting

Apologies


